
 

                          

                                         TENDER NOTICE 

                 SRI  LANKA  RUPAVAHINI CORPORATION  

                              TENDER NO: 136 / 2024.11.04   

 

Sri Lanka Rupavahini Corporation (SLRC) invites sealed tenders for the selection of suitable service 

provider / providers for the provision of the following services for SLRC.  

 

 

 

01  

 

Provision of Multi-Channel Network (MCN) services for managing and optimizing of 10Nos 

of SLRC Youtube Channels for  a 01 year period   

 

 

02  

 

Designing , Developing and Hosting of SLRC News Website  

 

 

 

The Bidder may quote for the above one service or both the services. 

 

This invitation is open to reputed Multi channel network (MCN) companies, Web site 

developers and information technology services providers. 

 

The Tender documents are obtainable from the Assistant Director Procurement of the SLRC on a 

written request made to him from Monday to Friday (except Mercantile holidays) , on or before 

3.00 p.m. on 01.11.2024. 

 

A non-refundable fee of LKR. 2,500.00/= (Two Thousand Five Hundred) shall be paid to 

the Chief Accountant of SLRC for collection of tender document. 

 

Tenders duly perfected should reach Chairman, Procurement Committee, SLRC, Independence 

Square, Colombo 07 on or before 3.00 p.m. on 04.11.2024.Tenders will be opened immediately 

after 3.00 p.m. on 04.11.2024 in the presence of tenderers or their authorized representatives. 

 

 

Chairman / Director General 

Sri Lanka Rupavahini Corporation, Independence Square, 

Colombo 07 

SLRC website –http://www.rupavahini.lk  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 


